GE
Lighting
D
AT
A
 S
H
EE

Current
(mA)
Power
Factor THD CCT
(K)
Rated
life (h)
(L70)
IP Energy
Class
Replacement
for
CFL Plug-in
Energy
Saving Dimmable
93064747 DSTW6-1230-7SR-ST 12 1080 90 62 0,9 <30% 3000 45000 40 A 2 x 13W /
1 x 18W /
1 x26W
up to
54%
No
93064748 DSTW6-1240-7SR-ST 12 1080 90 62 0,9 <30% 4000 45000 40 A No
93064749 DSTW6-1265-7SR-ST 12 1080 90 62 0,9 <30% 6500 45000 40 A No
93064753 DSTW8-1830-7SR-ST 18 1530 85 95 0,9 <30% 3000 45000 40 A
2 x 18W /
1 x 32W
up to
50%
No
93064754 DSTW8-1840-7SR-ST 18 1620 90 95 0,9 <30% 4000 45000 40 A No
93064755 DSTW8-1865-7SR-ST 18 1620 90 95 0,9 <30% 6500 45000 40 A No
93068480 DSTW8-2230-7SR-ST 22 2000 91 115 0,9 <30% 3000 45000 40 A
2 x 18W /
1 x 32W
up to
40%
No
93068481 DSTW8-2240-7SR-ST 22 2000 91 115 0,9 <30% 4000 45000 40 A No
93068482 DSTW8-2265-7SR-ST 22 2000 91 115 0,9 <30% 6500 45000 40 A No
Size Outer Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)

45°
30° 15° 0°
Ordering information
Example: DSTW6-1230-7SR-ST - Standard Slim Downlight, white 6” diameter, 12W, 3000K, 220-240V with remote static driver
Product ID Housing
color
Size
(Diameter)
System
Wattage
(W)
CCT Voltage
Range (V) Controller Driver
location
Emergency
option
DST: Downlight,
Slim Series
W: white
6: 6"
8: 8”
12: 12W
18: 18W
22: 22W
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
65: 6500K
7: 220-240V S: Static
R: remote
driver
ST: Standard
version